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CIA SANEAMENTO BASICO DE SAO PAULO COM NPV

ISIN: BRSBSPACNORS

Overview
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Price
96.07 BRL

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency
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Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: SBSP3
100.00
-0.12% (-0.12)
a0.00
BRSBSPACNORS5 80.00
SBSP3
Bovespa 70.00
BRL
Utilities 60.00
Stock
10,646 EUR

BOVESPA INDEX

95.81 BRL (100)
96.10 BRL (400)
95.72 BRL
96.87 BRL
95.52 BRL
96.19 BRL
96.284142 BRL
2,265,300
218,112,468.00
13,756
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/06
2024/09/05

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=261375974
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BRSBSPACNOR5&ID_NOTATION=1979331
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5b23a0055c8ff064abec3a98794138e9dbf5ca7df039b7469f0651c97c01ef10&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=84792b4f8afc44303&time=1726798767&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9d87c4afaa0fa169bf763496f49a81a87e87b27a6857c83f92fae9a26b35e304&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4ca98a06d0e79856f&time=1726798767&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=827e60f4a7a37bec877cc464084e8c30e37f762f63ffd3cee86ee8c2067f16bf&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=18646d7ea7615101b&time=1726798767&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=733ffde4ea59de354af2bcd099efe563421b80f3ad3f390263de12e20100d92f&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=98417041d7d4e3648&time=1726798767&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=730f42cced30df3598c8881a7c2c11999d1a96f02b04f61d7f4fbddcf5fe2c6d&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f25f362f6b75a0456&time=1726798767&tool=RSC

CIA SANEAMENTO BASICO DE SAO PAULO COM NPV

Details
2024/09/18 22:07:46 Sy
Price
96.07 BRL 100.00
Difference -0.12% (-0.12)
20.00
General attributes |l
ISIN BRSBSPACNORS5 80.00 "11| \ |
Symbol SBSP3 \q
Exchange Bovespa 70.00 J
Currency BRL ||
Sector Utilities 60.00 wn‘ ,\p,'.f
Security type Stock VM"' II
Market cap (m) 10,646 EUR 50.00 'ﬂ \ r \H || f FM
Benchmark BOVESPA INDEX Jb\.!)/ll
40.00 | '\I
Market data *l‘ﬁwfu
Bid (Bid size) 95.81 BRL (100) 50,00
Ask (Ask size) 96.10 BRL (400)
Open 95.72 BRL 2020 2024
High 96.87 BRL
Low 95.52 BRL
Close (prev. day) 96.19 BRL Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 96.284142 BRL
Volume (pcs) 2,265,300

Trading volume
Number of trades

218,112,468.00

Price data

13,756 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)
Last size 1,600 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

95.54 BRL (3,416,680
96.34 BRL (4,153,647
84.85 BRL (5,425,580

Performance and Risk 77.54 BRL (3,887,934

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

—_— — — — = O — =

6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 99.92 BRL (2024/08/21
Perf (%) +26.39% +58.61% +172.38% YTD Low | date 70.08 BRL (2024/06/19
Perf (abs.) +20.06 +35.50 +60.80 52 Weeks High | date 99.92 BRL (2024/08/21
Beta - - - 52 Weeks Low | date 58.10 BRL (2023/10/31

Volatility 25.34 23.26 30.02
All listings for CIA SANEAMENTO BASICO DE SAO PAULO COM NPV
Exchange [¥ Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
Bovespa 2024/09/18 22:07 96.07 BRL 218.11 13,756
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1979331

CIA SANEAMENTO BASICO DE SAO PAULO COM NPV

Company profile

Company Logo

sabesp

Contact Details

COMPANHIA DE SANEAMENTO BASICO
DO ESTADO DE SAO PA

R Costa Carvalho 300 - 5429900 S&o Paulo
Telefon: +55 11 3388 8247

Fax: +55 11 3815 4465

E-mail: raffonso@sabesp.com.br

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Board of directors

Karla Trindade

Mario Engler Pinto

Anderson Marcio de
Oliveira

AntOnio Julio
Castiglioni Neto

Fonseca Lima
Karolina

Marcelo Munhoz
Auricchio

Nerylson Lima da
Silva

Person Pardini
Eduardo

Reginaldo Ferreira
Alexandre

Ronaldo Coppa

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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